
Date Time Audience Location

Thursday, June 2, 2022 11:00am - Noon
HPP & HCPWG

(Hospital & Healthcare Partners)
Virtual - Zoom

Thursday, July 7, 2022 10:30am  - Noon
DHCC (Disaster Healthcare Coalition - 

All Partners)
Virtual - Zoom

Thursday, August 4, 2022 11:00am - Noon
HPP & HCPWG

(Hospital & Healthcare Partners)
Virtual - Zoom

Thursday, September 1, 2022 11:00am - Noon
HPP & HCPWG

(Hospital & Healthcare Partners)
TBD - In person

Thursday, October 6, 2022 10:30am  - Noon
DHCC (Disaster Healthcare Coalition - 

All Partners)
TBD - In person

Thursday, November 3, 2022 11:00am - Noon
HPP & HCPWG

(Hospital & Healthcare Partners)
TBD - In person

Thursday, December 1, 2022 11:00am - Noon
HPP & HCPWG

(Hospital & Healthcare Partners)
TBD - In person

Thursday, January 5, 2023 10:30am  - Noon
DHCC (Disaster Healthcare Coalition - 

All Partners)
TBD - In person

Thursday, February 2, 2023 1:00 PM - 3:00 PM Burn Surge Tabletop Exercise
PHEP Conference 

Room - See Attached

Thursday, March 2, 2023 11:00am - Noon
HPP & HCPWG

(Hospital & Healthcare Partners)

PHEP Conference 

Room - See Attached

Thursday, April 6, 2023 10:30am  - Noon
DHCC (Disaster Healthcare Coalition - 

All Partners)
PHEP Conference 

Room - See Attached

Thursday, May 4, 2023 11:00am - Noon
HPP & HCPWG

(Hospital & Healthcare Partners)

PHEP Conference 

Room - See Attached

Thursday, June 1, 2023 11:00am - Noon
HPP & HCPWG

(Hospital & Healthcare Partners)

PHEP Conference 

Room - See Attached

Phone: 805-781-1077 or Email: phep@co.slo.ca.us

View Agendas and Minutes by going to our website:

Contact us at:

http://www.slocounty.ca.gov/HCPartnerAgendasMinutes

2022-2023  Meeting Schedule

All meetings are from 10:30 am to noon, EXCEPT  where noted

Public Health Emergency Preparedness Program (PHEP)

Due to COVID-19 some meetings will be virtual
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